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BA in Interdisciplinary Humanities: Course Map (55-86 hours)

CHOOSING A MAJOR TRACK

CHOOSE A TRACK AND CONTACT ADVISOR

e ART HISTORY (Prof. Christenson: allen_christenson@byu.edu)

e ENGLISH (Prof. Colson: Robert_Colson@byu.edu or Prof. Esplin:

mhesplin@byu.edu)

e ENVIRONMENTAL HUMANITIES (Prof. Handley:
George Handley@byu.edu)

e FOREIGN LITERATURE (Prof. Ancell: matt.ancell@gmail.com

or Prof. Yamada: my@byu.edu)

e HISTORY (Prof. Stanford: charlotte stanford@byu.edu)
e MEDIA ARTS (FILM) (Prof. Oscarson: Oscarson@byu.edu)
e PHILOSOPHY (Prof. Kramer: nate_kramer@byu.edu)

e THEATRE (Prof. Call: michael j_call@byu.edu)

e OPEN TRACK (Prof. Lawson: francesca lawson@byu.edu)

EXAMPLE TRACK COURSE OPTIONS

MEDIA ARTS (FILM): CHOOSE 4 COURSES

o TMA 477R : Issues in Media Arts.

o TMA 492R : Media Arts Genres.

e TMA 494 : Transcendence: Religion and Film.
e TMA 497 : Media as a Mirror of Our Times.

e TMA 498R : Special Topics in Media Arts.

e CMLIT 450R : Literature and Cinema.

e ENGL 345 : Literature and Film.

e FREN 317 : French and Italian Cinema.

e GERM 217 : German and Scandinavian Cinema.
e ITAL 317 : French and Italian Cinema.

e RUSS 343 : Masterpieces of Russian Film.

e SPAN 438 : Hispanic Cinema.

e [HUM 390/490: Courses dealing with film



